
Hall Ticket Number

1-(BP701T) 
Instrumental 
Methods of 

Analysis

2-(BP702T) 
Industrial 

Pharmacy - 
II

3-(BP703T) 
Pharmacy 
Practice

4-(BP704T) 
Novel Drug 

Delivery 
System

5-(BP705P) 
Instrumental 
Methods of 

Analysis Lab

6-(BP706PS) 
Practice 
School

7-(BP707MC) 
Constitution 

of India

8-(BP708CV) 
Comprehens

ive Viva 
Voce - VII

Grand Total

22DJ1R0001 22 24 22 23 13 24 46 48 222

22DJ1R0002 22 22 22 22 14 23 45 47 217

22DJ1R0003 20 22 20 20 13 21 43 47 206

22DJ1R0004 22 22 20 22 13 22 44 44 209

22DJ1R0005 24 24 22 24 13 24 48 49 228

22DJ1R0006 20 22 20 22 13 22 43 43 205

22DJ1R0007 24 24 24 23 14 24 47 48 228

22DJ1R0008 24 22 21 22 13 23 44 47 216

22DJ1R0010 21 22 22 22 12 23 45 48 215

22DJ1R0011 24 24 23 23 14 23 47 47 225

22DJ1R0012 22 24 24 24 14 24 48 49 229

22DJ1R0013 24 24 24 24 14 24 48 49 231

22DJ1R0014 22 24 22 24 13 24 48 49 226

22DJ1R0015 22 23 20 22 12 22 46 44 211

22DJ1R0017 24 24 24 24 14 24 48 46 228

22DJ1R0018 24 23 21 22 14 23 46 47 220

22DJ1R0019 24 24 24 23 13 24 48 48 228

22DJ1R0020 22 23 22 22 13 23 45 48 218

22DJ1R0021 22 24 22 23 13 24 48 49 225
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